SGM8714A-1/SGM8714B-1
Nano-Power, Small Size,
Low Voltage Comparators
SG Micro Corp
AUGUST 2023 – REV. A. 1
GENERAL DESCRIPTION
The SGM8714A-1 and SGM8714B-1 are single, nano-

AUGUST 2023 SG Micro Corp
PACKAGE/ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL PACKAGE
DESCRIPTION
SPECIFIED
TEMPERATURE
RANGE
ORDERING
NUMBER
PACKAGE
MARKING
PACKING
OPTION
SGM8714A-1 XTDFN-1×1-6L -40℃ to +125℃ SGM8714A-1XXDM6G/TR JX Tape and Reel, 10000
SGM8714B-1 XTDFN-1×1-6L -40℃ to +125℃ SGM8714B-1XXDM6G/TR KX Tape and Reel, 10000
MARKING INFORMATION
NOTE: X = Date Code.
Date Code - Quarter
Serial Number